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Avoin
1 Markus Pohjolainen 10 10 10 7 5 10 10 10 10 10 8 95
2 Taneli Sirkelä 8 7 10 4 0 7 10 10 7 5 0 7 10 81
3 Jens Lipponen 5 5 8 4 7 7 0 0 0 2 10 8 8 10 8 76
3 Mika Paakki 7 8 2 10 2 4 5 8 0 8 7 7 8 0 6 5 4 2 7 76
3 Joni Lipponen 2 5 3 10 10 7 8 10 0 8 7 0 6 5 76
6 Marko Virtanen 5 6 7 5 6 8 0 7 8 7 0 59
7 Taisto kilkki 3 8 5 6 2 4 8 0 10 5 7 58
8 Victor Björkman 6 5 10 7 8 10 5 51
9 Tony Dahlberg 4 2 1 6 4 3 7 7 4 6 44
10 Eemil Hyrkkö 5 5 8 6 24
11 Jontte Hammarberg 8 7 8 0 23
11 Raimo Sokka 10 5 8 23
13 Oskar Nyman 7 0 4 5 1 2 19
14 Mats Rehn 2 0 7 3 12
14 Linus Boström 4 6 2 12
16 Henrik Himberg 4 7 11
17 Juho Väisänen 10 10
18 Mikael Vikström 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 9
19 Johannes Uotila 8 8
19 Henri Rodas 8 8
21 Matias Rehn 1 0 6 7
21 Niklas Toffela 7 7
21 Niko Mäkelä 1 0 6 0 0 7
24 Tony Lindström 6 0 6
24 Måns Rehn 6 6
24 Waltteri Kuokkanen 2 0 0 4 6
27 Arttu Sikanen 5 5
27 Kimmo Hosio 5 5
27 Markku Pulkkinen 5 5
27 Toni Syrjänen 5 5
31 Harry Myyry 4 4
31 Andreas Rehnberg 4 0 4
31 juuso uusikari 4 4
34 Chris Roos 2 2
34 Jan-Mikael Uusikylä 2 2
34 Thomas Lindholm 0 2 0 0 2
34 Emil Fagerström 2 2
34 Jere Kukkurainen 2 2
34 Jussi Rintala 2 2
34 Riku Vink 2 2
34 Taavi Avik 2 2
42 Nico Sevon 1 1
42 Niko Nyman 1 1
44 Mikko Parviainen 0 0
44 Eetu Nisula 0 0
44 Niklas Eriksson 0 0
44 Lasse Österlund 0 0 0 0
44 Niko Jeskanen 0 0
44 Niko Leskinen 0 0
44 Jani Ahonen 0 0
44 Jani Parkkonen 0 0
44 Olli Kavalto 0 0
44 Joonas Muhonen 0 0
44 marko jaatinen 0 0
44 Janne Toivanen 0 0
44 Saku Andström 0 0
44 Sami Poikolainen 0 0
44 Andreas Nyström 0 0
44 Markus Uusikylä 0 0
44 Matias Engman 0 0
44 Teemu Virkkunen 0 0
44 Harri Saari 0 0
44 Timo Nurkkala 0 0
44 Tomas Vähäsalo 0 0 0
44 Tomi Heikkinen 0 0
44 Jyrki Enqvist 0 0
44 Mats Sandberg 0 0
44 Miika Ikonen 0 0
44 Kalle Seuranen 0 0
44 Viljami Söderström 0 0
44 Ville Koutonen 0 0
44 Ville Lehtonen 0 0
44 Kim Kiminki 0 0

Naiset
1 Marko Nikkanen 10 10
1 Nina Harjunpää 10 10
1 Kirsi Kaikkonen 10 10
4 Heidi Bergroth 8 8

Master (40+)
1 Marko Nikkanen 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 100
2 Petri Tuomi 4 5 3 7 7 7 8 7 8 6 5 5 6 6 7 10 6 10 77
3 thomas mykkanen 0 7 10 8 5 7 10 7 5 8 4 71
4 Juha Lindholm 3 6 6 4 6 5 8 7 0 10 4 2 8 6 6 6 69
4 Soini Lönnqvist 6 8 5 6 8 0 7 7 6 7 6 8 69
6 Ari Dufvelin 8 7 8 5 5 8 5 7 8 61
7 Tomi Möller 6 6 3 6 6 0 8 7 8 4 54
8 Kiril Häyrinen 2 1 1 3 0 2 3 5 0 7 4 1 6 3 8 43
9 Sami Lindholm 7 8 8 10 1 4 38
10 Michael Sevon 6 1 2 5 0 2 5 4 4 2 6 37
11 Henry Myyry 6 8 4 8 26
12 Esa Paajolahti 3 1 6 2 2 5 3 22
13 Jukka Kannisto 4 5 9
14 Janne Malen 3 5 8
14 Jouni Salminen 8 8
14 Patrik Forsman 8 8
14 Niko Sysimies 8 8
18 Tero Pesonen 5 5
18 Janne Toivanen 3 2 5
18 Johan Pihlström 5 5
18 juha Huohvanainen 5 5
18 Reko Määttä 5 0 5
23 Tony Semenius 4 4
24 Jarmo Mattila 3 3
24 Håkan Nyman 3 0 3
24 Markus Petäjä 3 3
27 Marko Tasanko 0 2 2
28 Mauri Lokkila 1 1
28 Michael Wickström. 1 1
28 Tapio Viljava 1 1
28 Kirsi Kaikkonen 1 1
32 Toni Määttänen 0 0
32 Ilkka Meriläinen 0 0
32 Veli-Antti Hakala 0 0
32 Timo Berg 0 0
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Sum

 Avoin                        

1 Mika Paakki 55 55 63 57 66 61 29 68 65 65 61 61 56 57 61 56 56 56 62 63 1173

2 Taneli Sirkelä 54 55 54 61 66 64 52 53 56 56 61 55 57 744

3 Markus Pohjolainen 49 49 53 60 59 52 47 49 45 46 53 562

4 Tony Dahlberg 57 58 63 59 62 66 56 54 60 65 600

5 Victor Björkman 55 58 56 60 58 55 56 398

6 Oskar Nyman 60 31 66 58 60 59 59 393

7 Niko Mäkelä 69 80 65 64 60 338

8 Eemil Hyrkkö 60 56 50 56 222

9 Raimo Sokka 52 59 57 168

10 Tony Lindström 59 61 120

11 Juho Väisänen 55 55

12 Johannes Uotila 57 57

12 Henri Rodas 57 57

14 Toni Syrjänen 59 59

15 Markku Pulkkinen 55 55

16 Arttu Sikanen 59 59

17 Jontte Hammarberg 54 57 53 64 228

18 Tomas Vähäsalo 31 68 73 172

19 juuso uusikari 56 56

20 Riku Vink 60 60

20 Jere Kukkurainen 60 60

20 Taavi Avik 60 60

20 Jussi Rintala 60 60

20 Jan-Mikael Uusikylä 60 60

25 Joonas Muhonen 61 61

26 Harry Myyry 58 58

27 Niko Jeskanen 63 63

27 Kalle Seuranen 63 63

27 Ville Koutonen 63 63

30 Chris Roos 59 59

31 Waltteri Kuokkanen 69 65 69 60 263

32 Viljami Söderström 60 60

33 Mats Rehn 62 70 70 64 266

34 Janne Toivanen 68 68 67 203

34 Matias Rehn 70 70 63 203

36 Taisto kilkki 60 60

37 Sami Poikolainen 64 64

38 Jani Parkkonen 65 65

38 Matias Engman 65 65

40 Linus Boström 66 69 69 204

41 Lasse Österlund 71 61 76 208

42 Henrik Himberg 61 60 121

43 Andreas Rehnberg 63 66 129

44 Jyrki Enqvist 66 66

44 Niko Leskinen 66 66

44 Kim Kiminki 66 66

44 Timo Nurkkala 66 66

48 Emil Fagerström 62 62

49 Harri Saari 67 67

50 Niklas Toffela 64 64

51 Eetu Nisula 68 68

51 Tomi Heikkinen 68 68

53 Ville Lehtonen 69 69

53 Miika Ikonen 69 69

53 Teemu Virkkunen 69 69

56 Kimmo Hosio 65 65

57 Mats Sandberg 66 66

58 Olli Kavalto 72 72

59 Jani Ahonen 73 73

60 marko jaatinen 70 70

61 Niko Nyman 71 71

62 Andreas Nyström 77 77

63 Måns Rehn 75 75

64 Niklas Eriksson 81 81

65 Markus Uusikylä 83 83

66 Mikko Parviainen 84 84

67 Saku Andström 85 85

68 Marko Virtanen 57 57 60 60 58 56 72 64 53 54 37 DNF

68 Joni Lipponen 64 57 60 56 57 59 57 56 48 70 54 56 43 51 57 DNF

68 Jens Lipponen 56 57 55 61 60 59 63 33 65 60 49 53 50 52 62 DNF

68 Mikael Vikström 65 66 70 66 82 60 59 64 63 69 78 DNF

68 Nico Sevon 115 69 DNF

68 Thomas Lindholm 72 62 73 58 DNF

 Naiset                        

1 Marko Nikkanen 48 50 59 53 55 51 51 56 26 57 65 57 52 48 52 54 54 58 56 57 1059

2 Tony Dahlberg 57 58 63 59 62 66 56 54 60 65 600

3 Kirsi Kaikkonen 69 59 128

4 Heidi Bergroth 34 73 107

5 Nina Harjunpää 85 85

 Master (40+)                        

1 Marko Nikkanen 48 50 59 53 55 51 51 56 26 57 65 57 52 48 52 54 54 58 56 57 1059

2 Petri Tuomi 60 65 64 59 62 62 58 30 66 66 61 62 62 59 59 59 55 60 60 1129

3 Janne Toivanen 68 68 67 203

4 Jarmo Mattila 30 65 95

5 Janne Malen 66 61 127

6 Kirsi Kaikkonen 69 59 128

7 Vesa Juva 28 28

8 Patrik Forsman 57 57

9 Niko Sysimies 66 66

10 Jouni Salminen 63 63

11 Tero Pesonen 69 69

11 juha Huohvanainen 69 69

13 Kiril Häyrinen 72 69 70 70 73 72 73 70 78 61 65 69 64 69 63 1038

14 Soini Lönnqvist 58 58 67 63 29 61 73 60 61 60 58 61 59 768

15 Tomi Möller 61 63 66 62 35 67 82 58 58 54 62 668

16 Michael Sevon 58 82 80 75 75 82 78 65 66 65 70 796

17 Henry Myyry 68 57 63 58 246

18 Johan Pihlström 65 65

19 Markus Petäjä 70 70

20 Tony Semenius 68 68

21 Tapio Viljava 72 72

22 Esa Paajolahti 68 72 63 29 71 68 63 64 498

23 Sami Lindholm 57 58 58 59 72 63 367

24 Jukka Kannisto 67 62 129

25 Reko Määttä 63 72 135

26 Marko Tasanko 71 70 141

27 Håkan Nyman 69 76 145

28 Mauri Lokkila 72 72

29 Michael Wickström. 70 70

30 Ilkka Meriläinen 80 80

31 Timo Berg 76 76

32 Toni Määttänen 81 81

33 Veli-Antti Hakala 86 86

34 Juha Lindholm 63 64 62 63 63 64 29 63 63 77 57 63 64 58 54 60 60 70 DNF

34 Ari Dufvelin 54 62 65 63 62 61 60 57 58 75 DNF

34 thomas mykkanen 111 44 59 52 60 68 63 55 29 59 63 59 85 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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